Inhaltsverzeichnis

1. Einleitung
2. Material und Methode
3. Ergebnisse
3.1 Hans Wolfgang Sachs (1912-2000)
3.2 Helmut J. Bauer (1914-2008)
3.3 Percival Treite (1911-1947)
3.4 Helmut Kunz (1910-1976)
3.5 Karl Blumenreuter (1881-1969)
3.6 Walter Biingeler (1900-1987)
3.7 Hans Gerhard Creutzfeldt (1885-1964)
4. Fazit und Ausblick

5. Literaturverzeichnis

Zusammenfassung

Danksagung

Kurzlebenslauf

Liste Originalarbeiten seit der Promotion

Anhang Originalarbeiten

v wn

.10

11
.14
17
.19
.22

25

26

.28
.33

.38
.40
.41
42
.44



